Cal Test’s Flexible Hook Clip can reach into
a work area with its flexible insulated shaft
and hook contact points up to 0.20” (5
mm) in diameter with a rotatable hook.
The double insulated clip is IEC61010-031
rated to 1,000V CAT III / 600V CAT IV and
6A.  A 4mm safety banana jack makes for
easy connection to sheathed (shrouded)

#Colors Available:
-0 Black, -2 Red, -4 Yellow, -5 Green, -6 Blue & -9 White
Order Example:
CT2401-0 (Clip in Black)
CT2489
Flex Hook Clip, Pair
Black & Red
ORDER INFORMATION:
Toll Free: 888-256-2246 (US Only)
Phone: 714-221-9330
Fax: 714-921-9849
22820 Savi Ranch Pkwy
Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
CONTACT INFO:
CT2489 (see model numbers above)
.20
(5 mm)
(2.3 mm)
(Ø 5.3 mm)
Ø .21
.09
HOOK TIP DETAILS: (NOT TO SCALE)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Test Clips category:
Click to view products by  Cal Test manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
010000  923743-16  923850-C  BU-656-0  923738-28  4140A  4324A  TL820  TL822  5116  5450  5216  5252  5454  5694  923700  923698
CR0060  3038  927739-20  923743-14  923743-40  932146101  930318100  930126101  Z-SB3FA3250AAAB04001  Z-S11F0107G1000  Z-
S11F0207B1520  Z-S11F0207B2030  Z-S11F0207B15000  Z-SB3FA3226AAAB11001  Z-S11F0207B1010  Z-S11F0207B3000  923706
930317800  930317801  973889100  972405100  972405101  923714  R999720600  949-1  458-3  SK 201200278 020  BU-65-B  BU-21CPN-
GZZZ  PK-HVA-02  BU-25C-DZZZ  BU-142-2  SAK 6675 NI / GNGE